
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Fort Lauderdale Aquatic Center Fort Lauderdale, FL 11 AUG 2023 - 14:35    

Senior Duet Technical Final

2023 PANAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Denise SHIVELY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Kimberly KOHUT                  Alva TORRES                    STC-Tammy MCGREGOR                
   J2  Joanna BURNS                    Patricia BARRIOS CANERPA       STC-Veronica ARCE                 

   J3  Amparo DEL BUSTO                Erin KING                      STC-Pamela NOGUEIRA               

   J4  Oscar SALAZAR                   Jacqueline HISCOCK            

   J5  Lianna SOTTILE                  Claudia ARANGUIZ              

                                     DTC: Leslie SPROULE                      

                                    DATC: Esther CROES ; Sonia CARDENAS

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (1)  BRA - BRAZIL 

              DE SOUZA MICCUCI Laura                    

              SILVA ABRANTES TEIXEIRA Gabriela Regly    

              [R]GOMES SOARES Jullia Catharino         

                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.00 11.0833      116.8100       202.6100

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.300 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.25 21.6567     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 18.5600     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 13.4933
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 16.6267

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 16.2400

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 17.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.100 0.500 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75  1.3500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 41.8500       88.1000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 23.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               30   28   28              2.3000(23)    -2.3000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     2.   (4)  PER - PERU 

              CCOYLLO RUMICHE Maria Jose                

              DEL CARMEN TOULIER SALCEDO Adriana        

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 15.8667      108.0417       184.7917

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.300 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 12.3267     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 15.8533     
                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00  7.1050

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 11.9600

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 5.75 7.00 6.75 17.2800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 15.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.500 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 11.8500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 38.2500       79.2500

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 20.2500
           STC Small (0.1)               29   35   42              2.5000(25)    -2.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
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     3.   (2)  CAN - CANADA 

              JEAN Rosalie                              

              HÉBERT Fannie                             

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.75 7.50  8.9600       98.2750       184.3750
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 16.4267     

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.400 0.500 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00  1.3667     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 15.8533

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.25 18.1333

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 12.5733

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 16.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.950 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00  8.1617

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               8.25 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 43.2000       89.2000
         Performance (1.0)               7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 23.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               8.00 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 23.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               32   40   44              3.1000(31)    -3.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

     4.   (3)  USA - UNITED STATES 

              GLOWACKI Paige                            

              SEO Sarah                                 
                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25  7.5950       77.5817       156.9817

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 14.7600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 14.6933     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.400 0.500 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75  1.3500

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 13.2800

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.500 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 13.6667

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 10.9200

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.700 0.500 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25  1.3167
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 39.6000       81.6000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 21.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               22   33   30              2.2000(22)    -2.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000(0)  
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